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  ÓRGÃO:   PMMA - 258530

  COD. AGENTE:   2

SEQ   NºAUTO DATA 
INFRAÇÃO

DATA 
VENCIMENTO

DATA 
PAGAMENTO

VALOR 
PAGO (R$)

VALOR 
ACUMULADO 

(R$)

MATRICULA 
AGENTE FUNSET

1   M30048141  04/04/2017   28/05/2021    10/05/2021        104,12       104,12       5238     5,20
2   M30031343  04/06/2015   28/05/2021    11/05/2021        153,23       257,35       5282     7,66
3   M30040470  30/03/2015   28/05/2021    11/05/2021        102,15       359,50       5227     5,10
4   M30023424  26/03/2014   14/10/2014    14/05/2021        191,54       551,04       5272     9,57
5   M30040859  21/03/2015   18/06/2018    25/05/2021        127,69       678,73       5653     6,38
6   M30042976  16/04/2017   01/10/2018    25/05/2021        321,87       1.000,60       7732     16,09
7   M30028142  30/05/2014   18/09/2018    28/05/2021        85,13       1.085,73       5637     4,25
8   M30032978  02/12/2014   26/07/2021    28/05/2021        102,15       1.187,88       7744     5,10
9   M30054969  10/03/2017   26/07/2021    28/05/2021        234,77       1.422,65       7720     11,73
10   M30024272  20/09/2013   26/07/2021    31/05/2021        42,56       1.465,21       5269     2,12

USUÁRIO : DTMSIC ORGÃO LOTAÇÃO : MARICÁ    Nome : MARCIO DA SILVA CARVALHO CPF : 5681780767
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